D: 10 DIN Rail
E: 4 DIN Rail D: 4 DIN Rail
iProCHILL SERIES: up to 4 CIRCUIT and 16 COMPRESSOR
 UNIT CONTROLLERS
The controllers of iProCHILL family are the Dixell’s answer to the requirements of the HVAC world; they are suitable for all
chillers, heat pump units up to 4 circuits and 16 compressors. These instruments are complete and easy to use; they are
the correct solution for the majority of the chiller-machines, including the most complex units, and can manage systems such
as: air/air, air/water, water/water, motor-condensing.

PTC probe: -50÷150°C (-58÷302°F)
Resolution 0,1°C or 1°F
HOW to ORDER
AIR CONDITIONING CONTROLLERS 33
Dixell’s parametric and programmable controllers, besides a complete management of “traditional” chiller and heat pump
units, are also the ideal solution for heat pumps with boiler or residential applications. The iProGENIUS family can be easily
programmed to manage special applications such as Close control, Shelter, Roof-top, Air handling units (AHU) and Central air
handling units.
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS: QUICK GUIDE for PRODUCT CHOICE
HEAT PUMPS with BOILER
For heat pumps with boiler, Dixell presents the
IC70CX, a parametric, compact and fl exible solution
with special functions for hot water.
RESIDENTIAL HEAT PUMPS
Parametric controller series (IC200 and IC200 evo
with related TI, VI and VGI keyboards) and pro-
grammable controllers (iProCHILL) promote com-
prehensive heat pump management and residential
plant integration dedicated to geothermal, solar
functions, and sanitary management.
CLOSE CONTROL
SHELTER - ROOF-TOP
Close control, Shelter and Roof-top units must be
operated by versatile and powerful controllers. The
iProGENIUS programmable controller line is the
ideal solution for these needs because the user has
a high-performance tool that allows you to easily
create applications for every need.
AHU (air handling unit) - (central
air handling unit)
Air Handling Units typically have several sections
that have specifi c functions in the treatment of
the air. The iProGENIUS controller is well suited to
this modularity so because users can easily manage
functions such as: mixing, air cooling and heating,
dehumidifi cation, and more.
AIR CONDITIONING CONTROLLERS34
GENERAL PURPOSE PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROLLERS
iProGENIUS – general applications – high connectivity  36
 Development tool iPro-TOOL 38
 Programmable controllers with disconnectable connectors  IPG108D – IPG115D 39
 Programmable controllers with bayonet connectors IPG208D – IPG215D – IPG215F 39
 Expansion modules with disconnectable connectors IPX106D – IPX115D – IPX125D 40
 Expansion modules with bayonet connectors  IPX206D – IPX215D – IPX225D 40
 Connectivity module IPL500D 41
SECTION INDEX
 FUNCTIONS MODELS
GENERAL PURPOSE PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS 35
D, F: 10 DIN Rail
D: 4 DIN Rail
GENERAL PURPOSE PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
iProGENIUS SERIES: GENERAL PURPOSE PROGRAMMABLE
 CONTROLLERS with HIGH CONNECTIVITY